GIGS MEDIA PRIVATE LTD - CORPORATE DEBTOR

List of Creditors

Version 1: Pursuant to Claims received and updated as on 21.01,2025

Operational Creditors:

Exhibit-Hl

SR. NO. NAME OF CREDITORS AMOUNT CLAIMED BY |AMOUNT ADMITTED (IN| Related or Unrelated Security Interest Claims Voting %
CREDITOR (IN RS.) RS.) admitted/Rejected/Rej
ected in part
1 AUBURN DIGITAL 6,72,32,213 6,72,32,213 Unrelated Nil NIL
SOLUTIONS PVT.LTD.
NIL
Total 6,72,32,213 6,72,32,213

= Oo-

—

IP Shivratan Kalantri

Interim Resolution Professional

IP Regd. No.
IBBI/PA-001/

1PIPG 975/




